LZ1000232627

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bı	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500361775045

03/19/21--01015--014 **125.00

V252539

T. EXECH MAY 20 2021 ZYZI AI'N 20 PH I; 04

...

COVER LETTER

то:	New Filing Sec Division of Co					
SUBJE		mecare Touch LLC				
30131	.C.1.	Name of	Limi	ted Liabili	ty Company	<u>. </u>
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s	s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning thi	s mati	er to the f	ollowing:	
	Generia Bec	ton				
				Name of	Person	
	Loving Hon	necare Touch LLC				
				Firm/Co	mpany	
	1749 East N	lain Street				
				Addr	ess	
	Pahokee, FL	. 33476				
	generiabector	n44@gmail.com	Cit	y/State and	d Zip Code	
	<u>-</u>	E-mail address: (to be	used f	or future a	nnual report notificat	ionı
For furth	ner information co	ncerning this matter, p	lease -	call:	•	
	Generia Bec		561		267-6269	
	Nan	ne of Person			Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclos	ed is a check for t	he following amount:				
Z \$12	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status		Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	<u>Mailii</u>	ig Address			Street Address	

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, Fl. 32303



April 19, 2021

GENERIA BECTON 1749 EAST MAIN STREET PAHOKEE, FL 33476

SUBJECT: LOVING HOMECARE TOUCH LLC

Ref. Number: W21000052932

We have received your document for LOVING HOMECARE TOUCH LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please complete Article(s) I to IV.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 521A00008023

Tim Burch Senior Section Administrator

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Communities and DOV COOK Wellshoper Florida 2021

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

(Must c	conatin the words "Limited I	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	et address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Prin</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1749 East Main S	Street	1749	East Main Street	
Pahokee, FL 334	76	Paho	kee, FL 33476	
	Agent, Registered Office,			
(The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio	Registered Agent. Y	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individual or	
(The Limited Liability Comp	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio	Registered Agent. Y	ou must designate an individual or	
(The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	eany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered	Registered Agent. Y		277 678 20 275 Web W
(The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	eany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered	Registered Agent. \n.) agent are:	ou must designate an individual or	277 678 20 275 Web W
(The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	cany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Generia Becton	Registered Agent. Yn.) Lagent are: Name	ou must designate an individual or	277 678 20 275 Web W
(The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	eany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration eet address of the registered Generia Becton 1749 East Main Stree	Registered Agent. Yn.) Lagent are: Name	ou must designate an individual or	277 68% 20 P)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Generia Becton MGR _____ 1749 East Main Street Pahokee, FL 33476 1 (Use attachment if necessary) . (OPTIONAL) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Generia Becton